MONDAY, JULY 19, 1993, CONTINUED

315016
316159
315473
315713
315810
315940
316025
316292
316324
316329
314346
3146580
316792
316794
316796
317010
317013
317040
317043
317045
317046
317145
317146
317147
317149
317150
317151
317152
317153
317154
317155
317156
317157
317159
317160
317161
317162
317163
317164
317165
317146
317167
3171468
3171469
317170
317171
317172
317173
317174
317196
317218
317220
317225
317228
317232
317349
317350
317351
317383
317424
317489
l317508
317638
317641
317642
317653
317738
317842
317908
317935
317960
318142
318147
318152
318167
318176
318179
318186
318188
318223
3182235
318229
318239
318274
318289

HOMELAND STORES INC
BUILDERS SQUARE INC
OKLAHOMA STATE
OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER
KING L A CORPORATION
XEROX CORPORATION.
BROADWAY POULTRY
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
KTUL TELEVISION INC
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
BAYS NATIONAL SECURITY
NEAL, SUSAN

DICK, A B PRODUCTS CO
BELL & HOWELL

BUSINESS IMAGING SYSTEMS
BROADWAY POULTRY

TULSA BEEF &

CUMMINS ALLISON CORP
MOSLER INC

PITNEY BOWES INC
STANDARD REGISTER
BROWN, MARK

BRYANT, ROBERT

BRYSHA, LEDA

EVANS, CHARLES

GORDON, RUDOLPH
HENDERSON, JEFF
KEIRSEY, RUSSELL

ROCK, JERRY

KUBICEK, RON

MARRERQO, VIRGIL
MCCAWLEY, J R

MILLER, JIM

MULLIN, STEVE

NICHOLS, JOHN
RICHARDS, JERRY
SHUMARD, JON C

SQUIRE, STEVE

TAYLOR, JOHN

WEAR, ROBBIE

WELLS, PATRICIA
WILLIAMS, DICK
ZIEGLER, JULIA
ANDERSON, BUDDY

AUTRY, CHARLES
GLADDEN, CHARLES M
MEEKER, TOMMY

RAGLIN, EDGAR

SAC, KEVIN

SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER
MOULIS, BOB

ADAMS, TERRY
HENDERSON, JEFF
CHAPMAN, SHEILA

ALYEA, DALE E

TUTTLE, JAMES D
BETTIS, MACK

BETTIS, MACK

CARPENTER PAPER CO
SHERWIN WILLIAMS
SIGNATURE TEXTILES
HILL, HAYWOOD
COMMERCIAL ELECTRONICS
FIREMASTER

THERMAL COLD STORAGE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP
MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR
METROPOLITAN REFERENCE
CSC CREDIT SERVICES INC
CSC CREDIT SERVICES INC
MARR, JANICE E
VANBEBER, LARRY

RAINBO BAKING CO

HPI INTERNATIONAL INC
GATES SUPPLY

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
COOPER PHD, WILLIAM L
SARTAIN, ANN

MERKEL' X—-RAY COMPANY
FAIRVIEW AFX INC
COMPUTERLAND

DANDI INCORPORATED

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

* TRAVEL

TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SERVICES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL

TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

17%9.79
70.00
840.00
21.00
31.26

49 .71
142.74
14 .97
75.00
52.50
1,633.50
43.92
520.00
3,562.00
750.00
17.40
385.84
290,00
397.00
1,333.50
975.00
69.84
71.76
25.44
90.48
74 . b4
19.68
93.60
60.48
66.95
83.28
171.84
59.52
43,44
79.20
89.76
66.48
52,32
36.48
28.08
29.28
36.782
77.04
120.24
54.16
73.20
47.468
75.12
104 .40
147.50
14.88
109.20
26.88
31.92
24 .48
8.88
37.68
100.00
1,335.25
619.00
1,129.10
55.20
212.20
17.80
75.00
103.58
1,999.14
30.00
200.00
29.00
16.00

14 .40
236. b4
199,92
21.60
372.00
209.52
32,357.07
11,930.62
1,032.50
99.84
754 . 4b
96.40
182.00
175.00




