MONDAY, JULY 19,	1993.	CONTINUED
------------------	-------	-----------

315016	HOMELAND STORES INC	SERVICES	179.79
315159	BUILDERS SQUARE INC	SERVICES	70.00
315473			
	OKLAHOMA STATE	SERVICES	840.00
315713	OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER	SERVICES	21.00
315810	KING L A CORPORATION	SERVICES	31.26
315940	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	49.71
316025	BROADWAY POULTRY	SERVICES	142.74
316292	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	14.97
316326			
	KTUL TELEVISION INC	SERVICES	75.00
316329	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	52.50
316346	BAYS NATIONAL SECURITY	SERVICES	1,633.50
316580	NEAL, SUSAN	TRAVEL	43.92
316792	DICK, A B PRODUCTS CO	SERVICES	520.00
316794	BELL & HOWELL	SERVICES	
			3,562.00
316796	BUSINESS IMAGING SYSTEMS	SERVICES	750.00
317010	BROADWAY POULTRY	SERVICES	17.40
317013	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	385.84
317040	CUMMINS ALLISON CORP	SERVICES	290.00
317043	MOSLER INC	SERVICES	397.00
317045	PITNEY BOWES INC	SERVICES	1,333.50
317046	STANDARD REGISTER		
		SERVICES	975.00
317145	BROWN, MARK	TRAVEL	69.84
317146	BRYANT, ROBERT	TRAVEL	71.76
317147	BRYSHA, LEDA	TRAVEL	25.44
317149	EVANS, CHARLES	TRAVEL	90.48
317150	GORDON, RUDOLPH	TRAVEL	74.64
317151	HENDERSON, JEFF		
		TRAVEL	19.68
317152	KEIRSEY, RUSSELL	TRAVEL	93.60
317153	ROCK, JERRY	TRAVEL	60.48
317154	KUBICEK, RON	TRAVEL	66.95
317155	MARRERO, VIRGIL	TRAVEL	83.28
317156	MCCAWLEY, J R	TRAVEL	171.84
317157			
'	MILLER, JIM	TRAVEL	59.52
317159	MULLIN, STEVE	TRAVEL	43.44
317160	NICHOLS, JOHN	TRAVEL	79.20
317161	RICHARDS, JERRY	TRAVEL	89.76
317162	SHUMARD, JON C	TRAVEL	66.48
317163	SQUIRE, STEVE		
		TRAVEL	52.32
317164	TAYLOR, JOHN	TRAVEL	36.48
317165	WEAR, ROBBIE	TRAVEL	28.08
317166	WELLS, PATRICIA	TRAVEL	29.28
317167	WILLIAMS, DICK	TRAVEL	36.72
317168	ZIEGLER, JULIA	TRAVEL	77.04
317169	ANDERSON, BUDDY	TRAVEL	
			120.24
317170	AUTRY, CHARLES	TRAVEL	56.16
317171	GLADDEN, CHARLES M	TRAVEL	73.20
317172	MEEKER, TOMMY	TRAVEL	67.68
317173	RAGLIN, EDGAR	TRAVEL	75.12
317174	SAC, KEVIN	TRAVEL	104.40
317196	SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER		
l '		SERVICES	147.50
317218	MOULIS, BOB	TRAVEL	14.88
317220	ADAMS, TERRY	TRAVEL	109.20
317225	HENDERSON, JEFF	TRAVEL	26.88
317228	CHAPMAN, SHEILA	TRAVEL	31.92
317232	ALYEA, DALE E	TRAVEL	
317349			24.48
S .	TUTTLE, JAMES D	TRAVEL	8.88
317350	BETTIS, MACK	TRAVEL	37.68
317351	BETTIS, MACK	TRAVEL	100.00
317383	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	1,335.25
317424	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES	619.00
317489			
	SIGNATURE TEXTILES	SERVICES	1,129.10
317508	HILL, HAYWOOD	TRAVEL	55.20
317638	COMMERCIAL ELECTRONICS	SERVICES	212.20
317641	FIREMASTER	SERVICES	17.80
317642	THERMAL COLD STORAGE	SERVICES	75.00
317653	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE		
		SERVICES	103.58
317738	PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	1,999.14
317842	FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP	SERVICES	30.00
317908	MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR	SERVICES	200.00
317955	METROPOLITAN REFERENCE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
317960	CSC CREDIT SERVICES INC	SERVICES	16.00
318142	CSC CREDIT SERVICES INC		
E .		SERVICES	14.40
318147	MARR, JANICE E	TRAVEL	236.64
318152	VANBEBER, LARRY	TRAVEL	199.92
318167	RÁINBO BAKING CO	SERVICES	21.60
318176	HPI INTERNATIONAL INC	SERVICES	372.00
318179			
1	GATES SUPPLY	SERVICES	209.52
318186	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	32,357.07
318188	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	11,930.62
318223	COOPER PHD, WILLIAM L	SERVICES	1,032.50
318225	SARTAIN, ANN	TRAVEL	99.84
318229	MERKEL X-RAY COMPANY		
B		SERVICES	754.46
318239	FAIRVIEW AFX INC	SERVICES	96.40
318274	COMPUTERLAND	SERVICES	182.00
318289	DANDI INCORPORATED	SERVICES	175.00
I			